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Liste des Assistantes Maternelles a la date du 12/05/2025

DOMMARTIN-LES-REMIREMONT

ALLEMAND Evelyne
ANNEHEIM Virginie
BEASAIN Patricia
BRIQUET Orlane
CASIMIR Corinne
COUNOT-MUNDING Murielle
CREUSOT Virginie
FERNANDES Nathalie
FRANCOIS Marylise
LAHEURTE Colette
LECOMTE-GEHIN Estelle
MARTIN Laétitia
MATHIEU Anita
MATHIEU Fabienne
MEUX Valérie
MONTEMONT Sandrine

NOEL-SARRAZIN Marie

AMAT Liste 01 Diffusée

Tél fixe

03 29 22 58 91
09 86 450579
03 29 22 55 56
03 29 62 35 05
0983518133
03 29 23 94 06
03 29 62 58 46
07 50 82 24 01

06 4270 62 32
03 29 62 36 39
03 29 25 89 96
0329232719

09 84 13 25 02

tél portable
06 10 96 28 92
06 95 57 91 05
06 85 95 75 56
06 67 72 54 89
06 87 44 65 12
06 83 28 73 93
06 74 08 89 59
06 52 08 00 13
0772383195

06 28 67 53 17
06 4270 62 32
06 70 39 65 65
06 24 02 49 43
06 24 60 89 64
06 29 70 37 58
06 58 48 36 80

evelyneall@yahoo.com
babylove88200@live.fr
ericbeasain@outlook.com
orlanebriquet@gmail.com
benoit.casimir@orange.fr
murielle.counot@wanadoo.fr
danielcreusot@yahoo.fr
natafet@hotmail.fr
laurent.francoisé @wanadoo.fr
fscvb@yahoo.com
estelle9606@hotmail.fr
|.martin734@laposte.net
anitamathieu@hotmail.fr
bruno.mathieu34@sfr.fr
etivan@hotmail.fr
sandrine.montemont@yahoo.fr

masar881@yahoo.fr
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Complément

101 Rue de la Roche

31 A Impasse de Pont
1444 Rue de la Poirie

92 Rue du Gouot

415 Impasse des Fontaines
236 Rue de Gerbiachamp
17 Rue de la Moussiére
133 Impasse de la Grande goutte
919 Rue des Tilles

1283 Rue de la Poirie

198 Impasse des Fontaines
1185 Rue de la Poirie

1387 Rue de Franould

104 Rue du Cuchot

126 Rue du Gouot

103 Rue du Chéne

280 Rue de Franould

Code postal
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200
88200

Commune
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DOMMARTIN-LES-REMIREMONT

Lieu de distribution



